## DeKalb County Government



## Master

## File Number: 2019-4631

File ID:	2019-4631	Type: Resolution	Status:	Preliminary Item	
Version:	1	Action Type:	Controlling Body:	Board of Commissioners	
			File Created:	11/15/2019	
Subject:			Final Action:	12/10/2019	
Title:	Commission District(s): All				
CO - Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. 1043445 for Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete					
	(Annual Contract): for use by Public Works - Roads and Drainage (R&D). This contract				
consists of the purchase of hot mix asphaltic concrete for the repair and paving of roa				g of roads.	
	Awarded to Metro Materials, Inc. CONTRACT TERM EXTENSION ONLY.				

Internal Notes:

		Agenda Date:	12/10/2019
		Agenda Number:	
Sponsors:		Enactment Date:	
Attachments:	Agenda Notes, Change Order Request	Enactment Number:	
lecommendation:		Hearing Date:	
Entered by:	rwebb@dekalbcountyga.gov	Effective Date:	
Related Files:			

## History of Legislative File

Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1	Committee of the W	/hole 12/03/2019	Accepted to the BOC agenda and assigned	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee	12/03/2019	12/03/2019	
		0	ccepted to the BOC ager e due back on 12/3/2019	0	e PWI-Public Wo	rks &	
1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Comr		recommended for approval.	Board of Commissioners	12/10/2019		Pass
	re	ecommended for approv arried by the following v			on 12/10/2019. Th		

1	Board of Commi	ssioners 12/10/2019	Papproved Pa	ass
	Action Text:	approved. Items 2019-44 2019-4631, 2019-4639, 2	<ul> <li>Steve Bradshaw, seconded by Nancy Jester, that this agenda item be</li> <li>4411, 2019-4478, 2019-4515, 2019-4544, 2019-4595, 2019-4606,</li> <li>, 2019-4650 were heard together. The motion carried by the following vote:</li> <li>S: 7 Commissioner Jester, Commissioner Rader, Commissioner Johnson,</li> <li>Commissioner Bradshaw, Commissioner Davis Johnson,</li> <li>Commissioner Gannon, and Commissioner Cochran-Johnson</li> </ul>	

Text of Legislative File 2019-4631